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FREEDOM PARK NEW YEAR'S ULTRA RUN 2010-2011

NAME

Jonathan Savage (1st Overall M)

Sarah Llaguno (1st Overall F)
Mike Skara

Fabian Pleasant
Scott Venuti
Jordan Garris

Bill Johncock

Doug Thompson
Laurie Cameron
Dennis Kuhn
Rosemary Evans
Leonard Martin
Tom Patch

Alex Morton
Heather Whiteside
Christopher Bennett
Chris Szoch

Coach Rick Spencer
Mark Pack

Brian Dannenfeldt
Candy Findley

Jeff Carson

Bruce Wagoner
Tracy Sproule
Daniel Lieb

Erin McGinley

Anji Nussbaumer
Shannon McGinn
Angela Ivory

Don Silleman
Kevin Claire
Robert Parker
Michael McDuffie
Frank Bott

Scot Hayward
Jerry Johncock

Joe Sinclair

Neil Paulson

NAME
Sheryl Briggs (1st Overall F)
Finian Curran (1st Overall M)
James Plant

Gerald Seddon

John Goodie

Jennifer VanVlack

Margaret Curcio

NAME
John Connelly (1st Overall M)
Lana Kovarik (1st Overall F)
Caroline Green

Brian Downs

Carmen Lacey

Ryan Connelly

Olda Gardon

GENDER
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FINAL OVERALL RESULTS

TOTAL DISTANCES SHOWN INCLUDE PARTIAL LAPS

24 HOUR RUN
CITY/STATE DIVISION
Charlotte, NC 24HR
Cary, NC 24HR
Livingston, NJ 24HR
Virginia Beach, VA 24HR
Cary, NC 24HR
Charleston, SC 24HR
Hickory, NC 24HR
Morganton, NC 24HR
Huntersville, NC 24HR
Morganton, NC 24HR
Flemingsburg, KY 24HR
Oak Ridge, TN 24HR
Charlotte, NC 24HR
Brevard, NC 24HR
Decatur, AL 24HR
North Bethesda, MD 24HR
Ruckersville, VA 24HR
Charlotte, NC 24HR
Ironton, OH 24HR
Chrisman, IL 24HR
Mableton, GA 24HR
Connelly Springs, NC 24HR
Charlotte, NC 24HR
Charlotte, NC 24HR
Charlotte, NC 24HR
Ajax, Ontario, CANADA 24HR
Gastonia, NC 24HR
Avenel, NJ 24HR
Nashville, TN 24HR
Matthews, NC 24HR
Woburn, MA 24HR
Benson, NC 24HR
Allston, MA 24HR
Asheville, NC 24HR
Hudson, NC 24HR
Shelbyville, MI 24HR
Statesville, NC 24HR
Orlando, FL 24HR

12 HOUR RUN
CITY/STATE DIVISION
Marion, MA 12HR
Charlotte, NC 12HR
Sanford, NC 12HR
Newburgh, IN 12HR
Zebulon, NC 12HR
Valatie, NY 12HR
Alpharetta, GA 12HR

6 HOUR RUN
CITY/STATE DIVISION
USAF Academy, CO 6HR
Goose Creek, SC 6HR
Asheville, NC 6HR
Morganton, NC 6HR
Newland, NC 6HR
Cotuit, MA 6HR
Stanfield, NC 6HR

FULL LAPS TOTAL METERS

118 187231
115 182471
108 172894
103 164840
102 162153
102 161843
102 163430
89 141216
87 138253
85 136195
82 130109
80 126936
80 126936
79 125349
78 123863
77 122596
76 120869
74 117416
74 117416
71 112656
70 111069
70 111069
66 104722
65 103136
64 101549
64 101549
64 101549
58 92029
58 92029
56 88855
53 84095
52 82508
49 77748
44 69815
35 55535
32 50774
32 50774
30 47601
FULL LAPS TOTAL METERS
57 90442
54 86167
44 69815
32 50774
27 42841
23 36494
20 31734
FULL LAPS TOTAL METERS
31 49603
30 48556
30 48506
30 48276
30 47601
27 42841
26 41254

|NTERSTATE COM PET'T'ON (Top Male & Female finishers not eligible)

STATE
NORTH CAROLINA

MASSACHUSSETTS

DIVISION

24HR
24HR
24HR

12HR
24HR
24HR

TOP 3 CONTRIBUTORS

Scott Venuti
Bill Johncock
Doug Thompson

Sheryl Briggs
Kevin Claire
Michael McDuffie

(No additional states with 3 or more participants)

CITY/STATE

Cary, NC
Hickory, NC
Morganton, NC

Marion, MA
Woburn, MA
Allston, MA

FULL LAPS TOTAL METERS

293 465213.1
102 162153
102 161843
89 141216
159 252285
57 90442
53 84095
49 77748

TOTAL MILES
116.34
113.38
107.43
102.43
100.76
100.56
100.56

87.75
85.91
84.63
80.85
78.87
78.87
77.89
76.96
76.18
75.10
72.96
72.96
70.00
69.02
69.02
65.07
64.09
63.10
63.10
63.10
57.18
57.18
55.21
52.25
51.27
48.31
43.38
34,51
31.55
31.55
29.58

TOTAL MILES
56.20
53.54
43.38
31.55
26.62
22.68
19.72

TOTAL MILES
30.82
30.17
30.14
30.00
29.58
26.62
25.63

TOTAL MILES
289.07
100.76
100.56

87.75

156.76
56.20
52.25
4831

NET FINISH TIME
19:42:40
23:41:54
24:00:00
24:00:00
24:00:00
22:32:07
23:44:21
23:50:56
24:00:00
24:00:00
23:29:45
23:55:03
23:59:36
23:44:42
23:58:50
18:34:37
24:00:00
17:49:37
20:59:21
23:55:32
17:20:51
22:11:35
23:59:33
23:59:36
12:18:40
14:27:29
23:59:33
16:27:29
23:40:54
13:51:01
15:26:38
21:18:32
17:26:42
15:21:14

8:48:06
6:05:31
6:44:27
16:02:24

NET FINISH TIME
11:41:53
12:00:00
10:47:01

6:57:10
11:55:06
6:09:24
4:15:28

NET FINISH TIME
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
6:00:00
5:57:04
4:23:51
4:40:21



